
Internazionali SX Rd 5 SX125 - LCQ 1

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 89 - BERTO T. - KTM

38.6191 17:01:04.778

52.4242 17:01:57.202

53.5603 17:02:50.762

53.8924 17:03:44.654

53.2245 17:04:37.878

53.4506 17:05:31.328

56.1707 17:06:27.498

2 - 60 - LA SCALA A. - KTM

40.2581 17:01:06.417

54.3892 17:02:00.806

53.7963 17:02:54.602

54.8944 17:03:49.496

52.9585 17:04:42.454

54.6826 17:05:37.136

54.3697 17:06:31.505

3 - 991 - BURCH S. - KTM

41.4611 17:01:07.620

54.8082 17:02:02.428

53.7673 17:02:56.195

53.9834 17:03:50.178

54.2825 17:04:44.460

53.8316 17:05:38.291

56.5747 17:06:34.865

4 - 828 - PAVAN D. - KTM

44.0381 17:01:10.197

53.9202 17:02:04.117

54.1813 17:02:58.298

53.3964 17:03:51.694

55.5505 17:04:47.244

54.2946 17:05:41.538

57.7427 17:06:39.280

5 - 51 - GASPARINI A. - Yamaha

45.0501 17:01:11.209

56.6682 17:02:07.877

55.2223 17:03:03.099

55.3314 17:03:58.430

55.5045 17:04:53.934

56.3406 17:05:50.274

58.8787 17:06:49.152

6 - 838 - ERMINI P. - Husqvarna

43.2661 17:01:09.425

57.1402 17:02:06.565

55.8783 17:03:02.443

54.4014 17:03:56.844

55.5655 17:04:52.409

01:14.8296 17:06:07.238

57.1247 17:07:04.362

7 - 24 - CANTERGIANI C. - Ktm

42.1881 17:01:08.347

57.0492 17:02:05.396

01:14.5193 17:03:19.915

56.3634 17:04:16.278

54.3295 17:05:10.607

57.4426 17:06:08.049

58.0367 17:07:06.085

8 - 380 - PIAZZA M. - Husqvarna

44.3681 17:01:10.527

56.6782 17:02:07.205

01:22.9773 17:03:30.182

55.9374 17:04:26.119

57.1925 17:05:23.311

57.5396 17:06:20.850

01:04.6537 17:07:25.503

9 - 121 - GERMANO A. - Yamaha

40.9741 17:01:07.133

57.4992 17:02:04.632

01:23.5443 17:03:28.176

01:12.5704 17:04:40.746

01:05.1275 17:05:45.873

01:06.2546 17:06:52.127

Fastest lap: 52.424 
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